WMHT

Productions

October 1,
2022-

December 31,

2022
Channel

Date Time Duration

17.1 Wed 11/30/22 19:29:00:00 00:28:46:00*

17.1 Wed 10/26/22 19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Tue 10/04/22 01:00:00:00 00:28:45:29

17.1 Wed 11/02/22 19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29*

17.1 Tue 12/06/22 01:00:00:00 00:28:45:29*

17.1 Wed 10/05/22 19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Tue 10/11/22 01:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Wed 10/19/22 19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00*

17.1 Tue 10/25/22 01:00:00:00 00:26:46:00*

17.1 Wed 10/26/22 01:00:00:00 00:26:46:00*

17.1 Tue 11/01/22 00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00*

17.1 Wed 10/12/22 19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29

17.1 Tue 10/18/22 01:00:00:00 00:28:45:29

17.1 Tue 11/08/22 01:00:00:00 00:28:45:29

17.1 Wed 11/09/22 19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29*

17.1 Tue 12/13/22 01:30:00:00 00:28:45:29*

17.1 Wed 11/16/22 19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29

17.1 Tue 11/22/22 01:00:00:00 00:28:45:29

17.1 Tue 12/20/22 01:00:00:00 00:28:45:29

17.1 Wed 11/23/22 19:30:00:00 00:27:45:29

Program

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3801

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3805

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3808

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3808

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3808

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3809

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3809

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3809

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3809

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3809

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3809

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3810

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#8310

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3810

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3810

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3810

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3811

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3811

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#3811

AHA!' AHOUSE FOR ARTS
#812

Donors
Chet and Karen Opalka, Robert
& Doris Fisher Malesardi,



AHA!' A HOUSE FOR ARTS "
17.1 Wed 12/07/22 19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 #813 "
AHA!' A HOUSE FOR ARTS "
17.1 Wed 12/14/22 19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29 #814 "
AHA!' A HOUSE FOR ARTS "
17.1 Wed 12/28/22 19:30:00:00 00:27:45:29* #815 "
BRIDGING THE DIVIDE Chet and Karen Opalka, Troy
17.1 Tue 12/13/22 01:00:00:00 00:26:40:29* (WMHT) #0 Savings Bank Charitable
WNET, St. Peter's Health
17.1 Fri10/28/22  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2218 Partners, The Dommic Ferraoili

17.1 Mon 10/31/22 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00*

17.1 Sat 10/01/22  00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Mon 10/03/22 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Fri 10/07/22  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Sat 10/08/22  00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Mon 10/10/22 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Fri 10/14/22  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Sat 10/15/22  00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Mon 10/17/22 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Fri10/21/22  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Sat 10/22/22 00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Mon 10/24/22 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Sat 10/29/22  00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00*

17.1 Fri 11/04/22  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Sat 11/05/22  00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Mon 11/07/22 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

171 Fri11/11/22  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Sat 11/12/22  00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

17.1 Mon 11/14/22 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00
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17.1 Fri 11/18/22

17.1 Mon 11/21/22

17.1 Fri 11/25/22

17.1 Sat 11/26/22

17.1 Mon 11/28/22

17.1 Fri 12/02/22

17.1 Sat 12/03/22

17.1 Mon 12/05/22

17.1 Fri 12/09/22

17.1 Sat 12/10/22

17.1 Mon 12/12/22

17.1 Fri 12/16/22

17.1 Sat 12/17/22

17.1 Mon 12/19/22

17.1 Fri 12/23/22

17.1 Sat 12/24/22

17.1 Mon 12/26/22

17.1 Fri 12/30/22

17.1 Sat 12/31/22

17.1 Thu 10/27/22

17.1 Fri 12/09/22

17.1 Thu 12/22/22

19:30:00:00 00:26:45:29

00:00:00:00 00:26:45:29

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:31:00:00 00:26:46:00

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

01:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

01:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2246
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2246
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2247
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2247
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2247
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2248
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NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2248
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2249
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2249
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2249
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2250
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2250
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2250
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2251
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2251
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2251
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2252

NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2252
NEW YORK NOW SPECIAL

20:00:00:00 00:56:46:00* EDITION (WMHT) #2202

23:00:00:00 00:28:45:29* TVFILM #1301

01:00:00:00 00:28:45:29* TVFILM #1301

171 Fri12/16/22  23:00:00:00 00:28:45:29* TVFILM #1302

17.1 Wed 12/28/22 01:00:00:00 00:28:45:29* TVFILM #1302

New York State Council on the



17.1 Fri 12/23/22

17.1 Fri 12/30/22

17.1 Fri 10/07/22

17.1 Fri 10/14/22

17.1 Fri 10/21/22

17.1 Fri 10/28/22

17.1 Fri 11/04/22

23:00:00:00 00:28:46:00* TVFILM #1303

23:00:00:00 00:28:45:19* TVFILM #1304

23:00:00:00 00:26:45:29* TVFILM #1401

23:00:00:00 00:27:45:20* TVFILM #1402

23:00:00:00 00:28:46:00* TVFILM #1403

23:00:00:00 00:28:45:28" TVFILM #1404

23:00:00:00 00:28:45:20* TVFILM #1405

17.1 Wed 11/09/22 01:00:00:00 00:28:45:20* TVFILM #1405

17.1 Fri 11/11/22

17.1 Fri 11/18/22

17.1 Fri 11/25/22

23:00:00:00 00:28:45:29* TVFILM #1406

23:30:00:00 00:22:58:16* TVFILM #1407

23:00:00:00 00:26:45:00* TVFILM #1408



